Propused by Solicitation			Contract No: C-11-002-RA	Inc.		권 %		inc.		ij	
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449			X 2449	ction, I Vorth)23		268-200		Texas II vi Rd. 78219		Co., Li 3Nd. 154	
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS				H.L. Zunwalt Construction, 12354 FM 1560 North He bres, TX 78023		San Antonio Construcers, Ltd. P.O. Box 682008 San Antonio, TX 782-68-2008		Clark Construction of Texas Inc. 5140 Gibbs Sprawl Rd. San Amonto, TX 78219		AD. Ramming Paving Co., Lal. 105 NeilDeane Bhd. Schertz, TX 78 154	
PROPOSAL: Annual 2011 Asphalt Overlay Work Order Construction Contract				nwalt C 54 FM slotes, '							
Job # 11-0101				11. Zu 123.							
TIME & 10:30 A.M. DATE: January 28, 2011				Ξ.		•	•		,	_	
Item	Estimat	Unit of									
No.	e Qty	Issue	Description EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	Unit Price		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
100.1	8	EA	24HR RESPONSE SM PROJECT MOBILIZATION	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$19,600.00
100.2	600 450	EA	900SF OR LESS EXCAVATION	\$250.00 \$3.50	\$150,000.00 \$1,575.00	\$400.00 \$30.00	\$240,000.00 \$13,500.00	\$50.00 \$14.45	\$30,000.00	\$825.00 \$62.50	\$495,000.00
200	450	CY	FLEXIBLE BASE COMPACTED IN PLACE	\$9.00	\$4,050.00	\$25.00	\$11,250.00	\$32.50	\$14,625.00	\$92.50	\$41,625.00
202.1	8,250	GA GA	PRIME COAT TACK COAT ONE COURSE SURFACE	\$2.00 \$4.00	\$1,200.00 \$33,000.00	\$4.50 \$5.00	\$2,700.00 \$41,250.00	\$3.50 \$3.00	\$2,100.00 \$24,750.00	\$8.25 \$3.25	\$4,950.00 \$26,812.50
204.1	82,500	SY	TREATMENT HOT MIX ASPHALTIC	\$0.90	\$74,250.00	\$2.00	\$165,000.00	\$1.00	\$82,500.00	\$2.65	\$218,625.00
205.3A	750	SY	PAVEMENT TYPE C ONE INCH COMPACTED DEPTH HOT MIX ASPHALTIC	\$2.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$7,500.00	\$16.03	\$12,022.50	\$17.50	\$13,125.00
205.3B	750	SY	PAVEMENT TYPE C TWO INCH COMPACTED DEPTH HOT MIX ASPHALTIC	\$6.50	\$4,875.00	\$13.00	\$9,750.00	\$18.72	\$14,040.00	\$19.50	\$14,625.00
205.3C	750	SY	PAVEMENT TYPE C THREE INCH COMPACTED DEPTH	\$7.50	\$5,625.00	\$16.00	\$12,000.00	\$21.42	\$16,065.00	\$22.50	\$16,875.00
205.4	82,500	SY	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE D TWO INCH COMPACTED DEPTH	\$13.50	\$1,113,750.00	\$11.99	\$989,175.00	\$20.61	\$1,700,325.00	\$9.35	\$771,375.00
206	450	CY	ASPHALT TREATED BASE COMPACTED IN PLACE	\$100.00	\$1,113,750.00	\$90.00	\$40,500.00	\$20.61	\$1,700,325.00	\$9.35 \$145.00	\$65,250.00
207.1	1,800	SY	SINGLE COURSE BITUMINOUS SLURRY SEAL	\$1.00	\$1,800.00	\$4.00	\$7,200.00	\$1.25	\$2,250.00	\$6.75	\$12,150.00
			MILLING OF ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT SALVAGING HAULING AND								
208.2	5,250	CY	STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENTS	\$28.00	\$147,000.00	\$37.00	\$194,250.00	\$27.02	\$141,855.00	\$45.50	\$238,875.00
			REPLACING BASE AND PAVEMENT WITH ASPHALT TREATED BASE AND PAVEMENT 2 INCH HMAC 6								
257.1	750	SY	PAVEMENT 2 INCH HMAC 6 INCH ATB REPLACING BASE AND	\$27.00	\$20,250.00	\$35.00	\$26,250.00	\$41.12	\$30,840.00	\$54.75	\$41,062.50
			PAVEMENT WITH ASPHALT TREATED BASE AND								
257.2	1,635	SY	PAVEMENT 2 INCH HMAC 8 INCH ATB REPLACING BASE AND	\$27.00	\$44,145.00	\$45.00	\$73,575.00	\$53.81	\$87,979.35	\$61.00	\$99,735.00
			PAVEMENT WITH ASPHALT TREATED BASE AND								
257.3	2,550	SY	PAVEMENT 3 INCH HMAC 10 INCH ATB BARRICADES SIGNS AND	\$30.00	\$76,500.00	\$47.00	\$119,850.00	\$63.35	\$161,542.50	\$73.50	\$187,425.00
530.1	765	EA	TRAFFIC HANDLING POLICE OFFICER MAX BID OF	\$300.00	\$229,500.00	\$450.00	\$344,250.00	\$100.00	\$76,500.00	\$390.00	\$298,350.00
530.2	60	HR	45 DOLLARS PER HR HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00
535.01	13,050	LF	MARKINGS 4 IN WIDE YELLOW LINE	\$0.75	\$9,787.50	\$1.00	\$13,050.00	\$0.35	\$4,567.50	\$0.70	\$9,135.00
			HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4 IN WIDE WHITE								
535.02	3,600	LF	LINE HOT APPLIED	\$0.83	\$2,988.00	\$1.00	\$3,600.00	\$0.35	\$1,260.00	\$0.85	\$3,060.00
535.03	150	LF	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8 IN WIDE VELLOW LINE	\$4.35	\$652.50	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$0.70	\$105.00	\$4.50	\$675.00
			HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT								
535.04	150	LF	MARKINGS 8 IN WIDE WHITE LINE HOT APPLIED	\$4.35	\$652.50	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$0.70	\$105.00	\$4.50	\$675.00
535.05	150		THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 12 IN WIDE WHITE LINE		\$810.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$2.50	\$375.00	\$5.50	
535.05	150	LF	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT	\$5.40	\$810.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$2.50	\$375.00	\$5.50	\$825.00
535.06	75	LF	MARKINGS 16 IN WIDE WHITE LINE	\$6.50	\$487.50	\$8.00	\$600.00	\$3.75	\$281.25	\$6.75	\$506.25
			HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 24 IN WIDE WHITE								
535.07	1,500	LF	LINE HOT APPLIED	\$5.40	\$8,100.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$5.50	\$8,250.00
535.08	3	EA	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS RIGHT WHITE ARROW	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$110.00	\$330.00
			HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS LEFT WHITE								
535.09	6	EA	ARROW HOT APPLIED	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$95.00	\$570.00	\$110.00	\$660.00
535.10	3	EA	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS COMB THRU RIGHT WHITE ARROW	\$155.00	\$465.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$135.00	\$405.00	\$165.00	\$495.00
			HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS COMB THRU LEFT								
535.11	3	EA	WHITE ARROW HOT APPLIED	\$155.00	\$465.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$135.00	\$405.00	\$165.00	\$495.00
			THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS FOR THE								
535.12	5	EA	WORD_ONLY HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT	\$180.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$115.00	\$575.00	\$190.00	\$950.00
535.13	3	EA	MARKINGS STRAIGHT WHITE ARROW HOT APPLIED	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$85.00	\$255.00	\$110.00	\$330.00
			THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS WHEELCHAIR								
535.15	1.050	EA FA	SIGN RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS ALL TYPES	\$180.00 \$5.00	\$360.00 \$5,250.00	\$200.00 \$3.00	\$400.00 \$3,150.00	\$125.00 \$5.00	\$250.00 \$5.250.00	\$190.00 \$5.00	\$380.00 \$5.250.00
688.1	750	LF	VEHICLE LOOP DETECTORS SAW CUT	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$9.00	\$6,750.00	\$9.50	\$7,125.00	\$11.00	\$8,250.00
826 851	15	EA EA	VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLES	\$100.00 \$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00 \$1,800.00	\$5,250.00 \$18,000.00	\$175.00 \$330.00	\$2,625.00 \$3,300.00	\$390.00 \$560.00	\$5,850.00 \$5,600.00
1000	3,000 375	SY SF	GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT PAINTING CONCRETE CURBS	\$0.90 \$0.30	\$2,700.00 \$112.50	\$4.00 \$10.00	\$12,000.00 \$3,750.00	\$4.20 \$2.50	\$12,600.00 \$937.50	\$3.00 \$7.60	\$9,000.00 \$2,850.00
3001.1	200	GA	ULTRA THIN BONDED HOT MIX WEARING COURSE MEMBRANE TYPE A	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.95	\$2,190.00
	200	UA	ULTRA THIN BONDED HOT MIX WEARING COURSE	310.00	32,000.00	310.00	32,00.00	25.00	31,000.00	310,55	32,170.00
3001.2	2	TN	ASPHALT PG 64 22 TYPE A ULTRA THIN BONDED HOT	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$925.00	\$1,850.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
3001.3	30	TN	MIX WEARING COURSE AGGREGATE SAC A TYPE A	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$425.00	\$12,750.00	\$700.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$33,000.00
8970.1	3	EA	VIVDS PROCESSOR SYSTEM 1 CHANNEL	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$8,250.00	\$2,425.00	\$7,275.00	\$2,650.00	\$7,950.00
8970.1	,	EA	VIVDS PROCESSOR SYSTEM 2 CHANNEL	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
	3										
8970.2	6	EA	VIVDS CAMERA ASSEMBLY	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,850.00	\$11,100.00
8970.3	6	EA	VIVDS SET UP SYSTEM VIVDS COMMUNICATION	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$875.00	\$5,250.00
8970.4	750	LF	CABLE COAXIAL	\$3.50	\$2,625.00	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$3.50	\$2,625.00	\$3.80	\$2,850.00
	<u> </u>		TOTAL BID		\$2,043,445.50		\$2,454,150.00		\$2,566,273.10		\$2,734,891.25
CALEN	DAR DAY	rs to co	MPLETE		365	I	365 [2]	I	365 [3]	I	365 [4]
							(-)		(-)		